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Reporte Heladas por Comunas - 08/07

Comuna
Arauco
Buin
Bulnes
Cabildo
Catemu
Cauquenes
Chépica
Chillan
Chimbarongo
Codegua
Coinco
Colbuln
Coltauco
Curico

El Monte
Galvarino
Graneros
Hijuelas
lllapel

Isla De Maipo
La Cruz

La Ligua
Las Cabras
Linares
Llay Llay
Lolol
Longavi
Los Andes
Los Angeles
Machali
Malloa
Maria Pinto
Maule
Melipilla

Molina

T° Minima
-3.17
-3.52
-3.68
-0.86
-2.39
-3.81
-3.80
-3.33
-7.14
-5.26
-4.26
-4.06
-4.98
-5.84
-3.99
-1.47
-5.64
-0.89
-1.48
-2.48
-0.42
-0.75
-5.12
-6.52
-2.30
-3.03
-3.29
-3.27
-4.00
-3.41
-3.63
-3.02
-4.95
-3.48

-6.23

T° Promedio
-1.60
-1.37
-2.03
-0.29
-0.82
-1.73
-1.43
-1.20
-2.64
-2.06
-2.43
-2.41
-2.37
-2.98
-1.71
-0.38
-2.82
-0.24
-0.50
-0.67
-0.04
-0.25
-1.64
-2.67
-1.41
-1.00
-1.75
-1.62
-1.58
-1.99
-1.51
-0.98
-2.77
-0.84

-2.83

Horas Bajo 0°C
8h 24m
7h 29m
6h 57m
4h 29m
5h 28m
5h 24m
8h 29m
4h 34m
12h 13m
9h 41Tm
9h 9m
11h 29m
9h 38m
13h 28m
8h 59m
2h 29m
10h 33m
2h 56m
3h 37m
6h 14m
Th 36m
2h 30m
8h 6m
11h 29m
6h 59m
6h 7m
8h 59m
9h

8h 19m
6h 59m
7h 38m
6h 21m
9h 29m
4h 38m

12h 10m


https://www.cogrowers.cl/heladas/m/home_nuevo_v2.php

Mostazal
Olivar

Paine
Palmilla
Panquehue
Parral
Pencahue
Peralillo
Petorca
Peumo
Pichidegua
Placilla
Quinta De Tilcoco
Rancagua
Rauco

Rengo
Requinoa
Retiro

Rio Claro
Romeral
Sagrada Familia
San Antonio
San Carlos
San Clemente
San Felipe
San Fernando
San Ignacio
San Javier
San Vicente
Santa Cruz
Santo Domingo
Talagante
Talca

Teno

Yerbas Buenas

PD: Periodo desde 07/07 10:00 al 08/07 10:00. www.cogrowers.cl

-5.74
-4.42
-3.84
-4.09
-1.33
-2.94
2.72
-5.56
-2.46
-5.93
-4.91
-4.16
-5.12
-6.47
-5.43
-5.60
-5.14
-5.72
-4.55
-0.98
-4.70
-2.37
-3.73
-4.34
-6.41
-3.09
-0.97
-5.86
-5.74
-4.96
-1.38
-2.38
-3.70
-5.38

-2.78

-3.19
-2.69
-1.55
-1.55
-0.48
-1.84
-1.78
-1.35
-0.95
-2.57
-1.59
-1.49
-2.28
-3.65
-2.50
-1.64
-1.51
-1.98
-1.95
-0.79
-1.87
-0.72
-1.92
-2.39
-2.76
-1.71
-0.35
-2.51
-2.28
-1.38
-0.70
-0.88
-1.75
-2.41

-1.04

9h 44m
11h 29m
6h 19m
6h 14m
3h 29m
3h 29m
11h 14m
5h 14m
4h 59m
8h 32m
7h 59m
11h 19m
10h 8m
10h 43m
11Th 21m
9h 8m
7h 33m
8h 51m
11h 59m
30m
11h 3m
3h 40m
9h 15m
9h 49m
7h 52m
12h 13m
2h 54m
7h 33m
8h 45m
7h 55m
5h 47m
7h 2m
10h 29m
12h 15m

10h 40m

Si quieres conocer la informacion de cada uno
de los sectores de tu campo, avisanos


https://www.cogrowers.cl/
tel:+56992192597

+56992192597


tel:+56992192597

